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one I am a.m. ant apple

⼀� 我� 是� 早上� 螞蟻� 蘋果
two you are p.m. box boy

⼆� 你� 是� 午後� 盒⼦� 男⽣
three we is book cup cake

三� 我們� 是� 書� 杯⼦� 蛋糕
four she ne bag dog door

四� 她� 好的� 袋⼦� 狗� ⾨
ve he yes a /an egg pen

五� 他� 是的� ⼀個� 蛋� 筆
six it no bee sh fun

六� 它� 不是� 蜜蜂� ⿂� 好玩
seven they not this goat great

七� 他們� 不� 這� ⼭⽺� 很棒
eight hi good that hen hot

⼋� 嗨� 好的� 那� 母雞� 熱的
nine hello bad stand up ice

九� 哈囉� 壞的� 站� 上� 冰
ten zero nice sit down toy

⼗� 零� 好的� 坐� 下� 玩具
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活�⽤�例�句

01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
01-6
02-1
02-2
02-3
02-4
02-5
02-6
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
03-5
03-6
04-1
04-2

2

one 

I 

am 

a.m.

ant 

apple 

two 

you

are 

p.m.

box

boy

three 

we

is

book

cup 

cake 

four 

she 

One and one are two. 

I am ten. 

I am a boy (girl). 

It is 10 a.m. 

It is an ant. 

This is an apple. 

Two and two are four.

You are OK! 

Are you happy? 

It is 4 p.m. 

This is my lunchbox. 

He is a boy. 

Three and two are ve.

We are family. 

She is six years old. 

I have some books. 

This is my cup. 

I love the cake. 

Four and two are six. 

She is a girl.
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活�⽤�例�句

04-3
04-4
04-5
04-6
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
06-1
06-2
06-3
06-4
06-5
06-6
07-1
07-2
07-3
07-4
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ne 

bag

dog

door 

ve 

He

Yes 

a/an 

egg 

pen

six 

it

no

bee 

sh 

fun 

seven 

they 

not 

this 

I am ne.

This is my school bag. 

I have a dog.

Open the door. 

Five and two are seven. 

He is a boy. 

Yes, I can. 

I have an apple. 

I want an egg. 

I need a pen.

Six and two are eight. 

It is good. 

This is no good. 

It is a bee. 

I like the sh. 

Have fun! 

Seven and one are eight. 

They are my friends. 

It is not mine. 

This is my teacher. 
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活�⽤�例�句

07-5
07-6
08-1
08-2
08-3
08-4
08-5
08-6
09-1
09-2
09-3
09-4
09-5
09-6
10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5
10-6

4

goat 

great  

eight 

hi 

good

that 

hen 

hot 

nine 

hello 

bad

stand 

up

ice 

ten 

zero 

nice 

sit 

down 

toy 

G is for “goat.”

Great to see you! 

Eight and one are nine. 

Hi! I am here! 

Good morning! 

That is my friend. 

H is for “hen.”

It is hot now. 

Nine minus three is six. 

Hello! My friend! 

It is not bad. 

Stand up! 

Let’s go up!

I like ice cream. 

Ten minus two is eight.

Eight minus eight is zero. 

Oh! How nice! 

Sit here, please. 

Sit down! 

We have many toys.
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do red listen cool juice cat

做� 紅⾊� 聽� 涼的� 果汁� 貓
does pink sing big king kite

做� 粉紅⾊� 唱� ⼤的� 國王� ⾵箏
the blue write small lion Lego

這� 藍⾊� 寫� ⼩的� 獅⼦� 樂⾼
all white run sad monkey soda

全部� ⽩⾊� 跑� 悲傷的� 猴⼦� 汽⽔
how black jump happy over fox

如何� ⿊⾊� 跳� 快樂的� 結束� 狐狸
who green hug smart pencil pig

誰� 綠⾊� 抱� 聰明的� 鉛筆� 豬
where brown come tall queen quiz

何處� 棕⾊� 來� ⾼的� 皇后� ⼩考
why yellow go short rabbit ready

為什麼� ⿈⾊� 去� 短的� 兔⼦� 準備好
can purple open right see hear

可以� 紫⾊� 打開� 右邊� 看� 聽
goodbye color close left tiger teacher

再⾒� 顏⾊� 關� 左邊� ⽼虎� ⽼師
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活�⽤�例�句

01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
01-6
02-1
02-2
02-3
02-4
02-5
02-6
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
03-5
03-6
04-1
04-2

6

do

red 

listen 

cool 

juice 

cat 

does 

pink 

sing 

big 

king 

kite 

the 

blue 

write 

small 

lion 

Lego 

all 

white 

Just do it! 

My bag is red. 

Listen to me! 

The water is cool.

I want some juice. 

He has a pet cat. 

He does not like it. 

My pen is pink. 

Let’s sing a song!

My school is big. 

He is the king. 

Buy me a kite! 

The food is good. 

My shoes are blue. 

Write down your name. 

It is a small ant. 

I see a lion. 

Let’s play Lego.

We are all here. 

I need the whiteout. 
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活�⽤�例�句

04-3
04-4
04-5
04-6
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
06-1
06-2
06-3
06-4
06-5
06-6
07-1
07-2
07-3
07-4
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run 

sad 

monkey 

soda 

how 

black 

jump 

happy

over 

fox

who

green

hug

smart 

pencil 

pig 

where 

brown 

come 

tall 

The lion can run fast. 

Don’t be sad.

I see a monkey there. 

I want some soda. 

How are you? 

My jacket is black.

The cat can jump. 

Happy birthday! 

School is over. 

The fox is grey.

Who are you? 

The pencil is green. 

Give me a hug!

Monkeys are smart.

I have two pencils. 

The pig is big.

Where are you from? 

I see a brown bear. 

Come here, please. 

My father is tall. 
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活�⽤�例�句

07-5
07-6
08-1
08-2
08-3
08-4
08-5
08-6
09-1
09-2
09-3
09-4
09-5
09-6
10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5
10-6
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queen 

quiz 

why

yellow 

go

short 

rabbit 

ready 

can 

purple 

open 

right 

see 

hear 

goodbye 

color 

close 

left 

tiger 

teacher

She is the queen. 

This is a quiz. 

Why are you here? 

The light is yellow. 

Time to go home. 

Let’s take a short break.

I have a pet rabbit. 

Are you ready? 

Can you help me? 

The ower is purple. 

Open your book! 

Yes, you are right. 

Do you see it? 

Can you hear me?

Goodbye, my friend! 

What color is it?

Close the door! 

It is on the left.

The tiger is big. 

She is my teacher.
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eleven my look cute baby father

⼗⼀� 我的� 看� 可愛的� 嬰兒� 爸爸
twelve your here young woman mother

⼗⼆� 你的� 這裡� 年輕的� ⼥⼈� 媽媽
thirteen his there old girl brother

⼗三� 他的� 那裡� ⽼的� ⼥⽣� 兄弟
fourteen her and pretty kid sister

⼗四� 她的� 和� 漂亮的� ⼩孩� 姊妹
fteen its year beautiful man husband

⼗五� 它的� 年� 美的� 男⼈� 丈夫
sixteen our thank busy daughter wife

⼗六� 我們的� 謝謝� 忙的� ⼥兒� 妻⼦
seventeen chicken welcome funny son grandpa

⼗七� 雞� 歡迎� 好笑的� 兒⼦� 祖⽗
eighteen name story angry family grandma

⼗⼋� 名字� 故事� ⽣氣的� 家庭� 祖母
nineteen duck time sing uncle home

⼗九� 鴨⼦� 時間� 唱� 叔叔� 家
twenty elephant line nice aunt house

⼆⼗� ⼤象� 線� 好的� 阿姨� 房⼦
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活�⽤�例�句

01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
01-6
02-1
02-2
02-3
02-4
02-5
02-6
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
03-5
03-6
04-1
04-2
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eleven 

my

look 

cute 

baby

father 

twelve 

your 

here 

young

woman 

mother 

thirteen 

his 

there 

old 

girl 

brother 

fourteen 

her 

There is a seven eleven. 

My name is Jeremy.

Look at me! 

It is so cute! 

She has a baby.

He is my father.

It is twelve o’clock. 

What is your name? 

I am here. 

You look so young.

She is the woman. 

She is your mother. 

It is twelve thirteen. 

His name is Jeremy. 

She is there.

How old are you? 

Is the girl your sister? 

Is the boy your brother? 

We have fourteen boys. 

Her name is Tracy. 
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活�⽤�例�句

04-3
04-4
04-5
04-6
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
06-1
06-2
06-3
06-4
06-5
06-6
07-1
07-2
07-3
07-4
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and

pretty 

kid 

sister 

fteen 

its

year 

beautiful 

man 

husband

sixteen 

our 

thank 

busy

daughter 

wife 

seventeen 

chicken 

welcome 

funny 

You and I are friends. 

You look pretty. 

Come here, kids. 

Your sister is pretty.

We have fteen girls. 

Its name is Mini. 

I'm in grade 4 this year. 

She looks beautiful.

Look at that man! 

He is her husband.

Six plus ten is sixteen. 

Our school is here. 

Thank you for coming. 

My teacher is busy. 

I am her daughter. 

She is his wife. 

My sister is seventeen. 

A hen is a chicken. 

You are welcome. 

The cat looks funny. 
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活�⽤�例�句

07-5
07-6
08-1
08-2
08-3
08-4
08-5
08-6
09-1
09-2
09-3
09-4
09-5
09-6
10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5
10-6
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son

grandpa 

eighteen 

name 

story 

angry 

family 

grandma 

nineteen 

duck 

time 

sing 

uncle 

home 

twenty 

elephant 

line 

nice 

aunt 

house 

I am his son. 

My grandpa is nice.

My brother is eighteen. 

What’s her name?

I love reading stories. 

She feels angry.

My family loves eating. 

My grandma is ninety. 

We have nineteen toys. 

The duck can swim. 

Do you have time? 

Let’s sing a song. 

He is my uncle. 

Let’s go home. 

It is twenty dollars. 

The elephant is eating. 

Line up, please. 

Nice catch, kid! 

She is my aunt. 

The house looks cool. 
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please circle arm head eraser phone

請� 圓圈� ⼿臂� 頭� 橡⽪擦� 電話
stop unit back lip ruler turtle

停� 單元� 背� 嘴唇� 尺� 烏⿔
start mark body mouth marker morning

開始� 標記� ⾝體� 嘴� 簽字筆� 早晨
nish review ear neck job afternoon

完成� 複習� ⽿朵� 脖⼦� ⼯作� 下午
match point eye nose milk evening

連連看� 指出� 眼睛� ⿐⼦� ⽜奶� 傍晚
choose nd face tooth sun night

選擇� 找出� 臉� ⽛⿒� 太陽� 晚上
draw say nger knee song talk

畫� 說� ⼿指� 膝蓋� 歌曲� 談話
trace cross hand hair lost bear

描� 打叉� ⼿� 頭髮� 遺失� 熊
number plus foot cold jam hat

數字� 加� 腳板� 冷的� 果醬� 帽⼦
check word leg sick fan key

檢查� 單字� 腳� ⽣病的� 電扇� 鑰匙
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活�⽤�例�句

01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
01-6
02-1
02-2
02-3
02-4
02-5
02-6
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
03-5
03-6
04-1
04-2
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please 

circle 

arm 

head 

eraser 

phone 

stop 

unit 

back 

lip

ruler 

turtle 

start 

mark 

body

mouth 

marker 

morning

nish 

review 

Please come here! 

Circle the word. 

He has strong arms. 

Touch your head. 

Give me an eraser. 

Can I use your phone? 

Stop it, now! 

Let’s read Unit One. 

Back up! 

I want a lip stick. 

Where is my ruler? 

He has a turtle. 

Let’s start the class.

Can you mark it red? 

It can help your body. 

My mouth is watering. 

Do you have a marker? 

It is a morning meeting. 

Finish your homework! 

Look at Review One! 
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活�⽤�例�句

04-3
04-4
04-5
04-6
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
06-1
06-2
06-3
06-4
06-5
06-6
07-1
07-2
07-3
07-4
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ear 

neck 

job 

afternoon 

match 

point 

eye 

nose 

milk 

evening

choose 

nd 

face 

tooth 

sun 

night 

draw 

say 

nger 

knee 

The dog has two ears. 

My neck hurts. 

Good job! 

See you this afternoon. 

They are a good match. 

Point to the word. 

You have beautiful eyes. 

The pig has a big nose. 

I love milk. 

See you in the evening. 

Choose what you like. 

Find your name here. 

Look at my face. 

I have a toothache. 

The sun is up. 

I saw him last night. 

Draw a line. 

Say it out loud. 

Show me your nger. 

My knee hurts. 
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活�⽤�例�句

07-5
07-6
08-1
08-2
08-3
08-4
08-5
08-6
09-1
09-2
09-3
09-4
09-5
09-6
10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5
10-6

16

I love the song. 

Let’s talk in English.

Trace the dots! 

Please cross it out. 

Give me a hand. 

She has long hair.

I lost my bag. 

We saw a bear there. 

He is number one. 

Three plus ve is eight.

I came on foot.

It is cold today.

I love bread and jam. 

Please put on your hat. 

Check up your answers. 

Write down the word. 

He has long legs.

I am sick today.

Turn on the fan, please! 

Where is my key?

song 

talk

trace 

cross 

hand

hair 

lost 

bear 

number 

plus 

foot 

cold

jam 

hat 

check 

word

leg 

sick 

fan 

key    
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