南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 1】

編號		第一	級英	語文	單字		師長認證
01	one	I	am	a.m.	ant	apple	
		我	是	早上	螞蟻	蘋果	
02	two	you	are	p.m.	box	boy	
02	_	你	是	午後	盒子	男生	
03	three	we	is	book	cup	cake	
03	=	我們	是	書	杯子	蛋糕	
04	four	she	fine	bag	dog	door	
	四	她	好的	袋子	狗	門	
05	five	he	yes	a /an	egg	pen	
	五	他	是的	一個	蛋	筆	
06	six	iŧ	no	bee	fish	fun	
	六	它	不是	蜜蜂	魚	好玩	
07	seven	they	not	this	goat	great	
	t	他們	不	這	山羊	很棒	
08	eight	hi	good	that	hen	hot	
	八	嗨	好的	那	母雞	熱的	
09	nine	hello	bad	stand	up	ice	
	九	哈囉	壞的	站	上	冰	
10	ten	zero	nice	sit	down	toy	
	+	零	好的	坐	下	玩具	

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 1】 活用例句

01-1	one	One and one are two.
01-2	Ι	I am ten.
01-3	am	I am a boy (girl).
01-4	a.m.	It is 10 a.m.
01-5	ant	It is an ant.
01-6	apple	This is an apple.
02-1	two	Two and two are four.
02-2	you	You are OK!
02-3	are	Are you happy?
02-4	p.m.	It is 4 p.m.
02-5	box	This is my lunchbox.
02-6	boy	He is a boy.
03-1	three	Three and two are five.
03-2	we	We are family.
03-3	is	She is six years old.
03-4	book	I have some books.
03-5	cup	This is my cup.
03-6	cake	I love the cake.
04-1	four	Four and two are six.
04-2	she	She is a girl.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 1】 活用例句

04-3	fine	I am fine.
04-4	bag	This is my school bag.
04-5	dog	I have a dog.
04-6	door	Open the door.
05-1	five	Five and two are seven.
05-2	He	He is a boy.
05-3	Yes	Yes, I can.
05-4	a/an	I have an apple.
05-5	egg	I want an egg.
05-6	pen	I need a pen.
06-1	six	Six and two are eight.
06-2	it	It is good.
06-3	no	This is no good.
06-4	bee	It is a bee.
06-5	fish	I like the fish.
06-6	fun	Have fun!
07-1	seven	Seven and one are eight.
07-2	they	They are my friends.
07-3	not	It is not mine.
07-4	this	This is my teacher.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 1】 活用例句

07-5	goat	G is for "goat."
07-6	great	Great to see you!
08-1	eight	Eight and one are nine.
08-2	hi	Hi! I am here!
08-3	good	Good morning!
08-4	that	That is my friend.
08-5	hen	H is for "hen."
08-6	hot	It is hot now.
09-1	nine	Nine minus three is six.
09-2	hello	Hello! My friend!
09-3	bad	It is not bad.
09-4	stand	Stand up!
09-5	up	Let's go up!
09-6	ice	I like ice cream.
10-1	ten	Ten minus two is eight.
10-2	zero	Eight minus eight is zero.
10-3	nice	Oh! How nice!
10-4	sit	Sit here, please.
10-5	down	Sit down!
10-6	łoy	We have many toys.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 2】

編號		第二	級英	芸語文	單字		師長 認證
01	do	red	listen	cool	juice	cat	
	做	紅色	聽	涼的	果汁	貓	
02	does	pink	sing	big	king	kite	
	做	粉紅色	唱	大的	國王	風筝	
03	the	blue	write	small	lion	Lego	
	這	藍色	寫	小的	獅子	樂高	
04	all	white	run	sad	monkey	soda	
	全部	白色	跑	悲傷的	猴子	汽水	
05	how	black	jump	happy	over	fox	
	如何	黑色	跳	快樂的	結束	狐狸	
06	who	green	hug	smart	pencil	pig	
	誰	緑色	抱	聰明的	鉛筆	豬	
07	where	brown	come	tall	queen	quiz	
	何處	棕色	來	高的	皇后	小考	
08	why	yellow	go	short	rabbit	ready	
	為什麼	黃色	去	短的	兔子	準備好	
09	can	purple	open	right	see	hear	
	可以	紫色	打開	右邊	看	聽	
10	goodbye	color	close	left	tiger	teacher	
	再見	顏色	關	左邊	老虎	老師	

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 2】 活用例句

01-1	do	Just do it!
01-2	red	My bag is red.
01-3	listen	Listen to me!
01-4	cool	The water is cool.
01-5	juice	I want some juice.
01-6	cat	He has a pet cat.
02-1	does	He does not like it.
02-2	pink	My pen is pink.
02-3	sing	Let's sing a song!
02-4	big	My school is big.
02-5	king	He is the king.
02-6	kite	Buy me a kite!
03-1	the	The food is good.
03-2	blue	My shoes are blue.
03-3	write	Write down your name.
03-4	small	It is a small ant.
03-5	lion	I see a lion.
03-6	Lego	Let's play Lego.
04-1	all	We are all here.
04-2	white	I need the whiteout.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 2】 活用例句

04-3	run	The lion can run fast.
04-4	sad	Don't be sad.
04-5	monkey	I see a monkey there.
04-6	soda	I want some soda.
05-1	how	How are you?
05-2	black	My jacket is black.
05-3	jump	The cat can jump.
05-4	happy	Happy birthday!
05-5	over	School is over.
05-6	fox	The fox is grey.
06-1	who	Who are you?
06-2	green	The pencil is green.
06-3	hug	Give me a hug!
06-4	smart	Monkeys are smart.
06-5	pencil	I have two pencils.
06-6	pig	The pig is big.
07-1	where	Where are you from?
07-2	brown	I see a brown bear.
07-3	come	Come here, please.
07-4	tall	My father is tall.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 2】 活用例句

07-5	queen	She is the queen.
07-6	quiz	This is a quiz.
08-1	why	Why are you here?
08-2	yellow	The light is yellow.
08-3	go	Time to go home.
08-4	short	Let's take a short break.
08-5	rabbit	I have a pet rabbit.
08-6	ready	Are you ready?
09-1	can	Can you help me?
09-2	purple	The flower is purple.
09-3	open	Open your book!
09-4	right	Yes, you are right.
09-5	see	Do you see it?
09-6	hear	Can you hear me?
10-1	goodbye	Goodbye, my friend!
10-2	color	What color is it?
10-3	close	Close the door!
10-4	left	It is on the left.
10-5	tiger	The tiger is big.
10-6	teacher	She is my teacher.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 3】

編號		第三	級英	語文	單字		師長 認證
01	eleven	my	look	cute	baby	father	
	+-	我的	看	可愛的	嬰兒	爸爸	
02	twelve	your	here	young	woman	mother	
	+=	你的	這裡	年輕的	女人	媽媽	
03	thirteen	his	there	old	girl	brother	
	十三	他的	那裡	老的	女生	兄弟	
04	fourteen	her	and	pretty	kid	sister	
	十四	她的	和	漂亮的	小孩	姊妹	
05	fifteen	its	year	beautiful	man	husband	
	十五	它的	年	美的	男人	丈夫	
06	sixteen	our	thank	busy	daughter	wife	
	十六	我們的	謝謝	忙的	女兒	妻子	
07	seventeen	chicken	welcome	funny	son	grandpa	
	十七	雞	歡迎	好笑的	兒子	祖父	
08	eighteen	name	story	angry	family	grandma	
	十八	名字	故事	生氣的	家庭	祖母	
09	nineteen	duck	time	sing	uncle	home	
	十九	鴨子	時間	唱	叔叔	家	
10	twenty	elephant	line	nice	aunt	house	
	二十	大象	線	好的	阿姨	房子	

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 3】 活用例句

01-1	eleven	There is a seven eleven.
01-2	my	My name is Jeremy.
01-3	look	Look at me!
01-4	cute	It is so cute!
01-5	baby	She has a baby.
01-6	father	He is my father.
02-1	twelve	It is twelve o'clock.
02-2	your	What is your name?
02-3	here	I am here.
02-4	young	You look so young.
02-5	woman	She is the woman.
02-6	mother	She is your mother.
03-1	thirteen	It is twelve thirteen.
03-2	his	His name is Jeremy.
03-3	there	She is there.
03-4	old	How old are you?
03-5	girl	Is the girl your sister?
03-6	brother	Is the boy your brother?
04-1	fourteen	We have fourteen boys.
04-2	her	Her name is Tracy.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 3】 活用例句

04-3	and	You and I are friends.
04-4	pretty	You look pretty.
04-5	kid	Come here, kids.
04-6	sister	Your sister is pretty.
05-1	fifteen	We have fifteen girls.
05-2	its	Its name is Mini.
05-3	year	I'm in grade 4 this year.
05-4	beautiful	She looks beautiful.
05-5	man	Look at that man!
05-6	husband	He is her husband.
06-1	sixteen	Six plus ten is sixteen.
06-2	our	Our school is here.
06-3	thank	Thank you for coming.
06-4	busy	My teacher is busy.
06-5	daughter	I am her daughter.
06-6	wife	She is his wife.
07-1	seventeen	My sister is seventeen.
07-2	chicken	A hen is a chicken.
07-3	welcome	You are welcome.
07-4	funny	The cat looks funny.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 3】 活用例句

07-5	son	I am his son.
07-6	grandpa	My grandpa is nice.
08-1	eighteen	My brother is eighteen.
08-2	name	What's her name?
08-3	story	I love reading stories.
08-4	angry	She feels angry.
08-5	family	My family loves eating.
08-6	grandma	My grandma is ninety.
09-1	nineteen	We have nineteen toys.
09-2	duck	The duck can swim.
09-3	time	Do you have time?
09-4	sing	Let's sing a song.
09-5	uncle	He is my uncle.
09-6	home	Let's go home.
10-1	twenty	It is twenty dollars.
10-2	elephant	The elephant is eating.
10-3	line	Line up, please.
10-4	nice	Nice catch, kid!
10-5	aunt	She is my aunt.
10-6	house	The house looks cool.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 4】

編號		第四	級英	語文	單字		師長 認證
01	please	circle	arm	head	eraser	phone	
	請	圓圈	手臂	頭	橡皮擦	電話	
02	stop	unit	back	lip	ruler	turtle	
	停	單元	背	嘴唇	R	烏龜	
03	start	mark	body	mouth	marker	morning	
03	開始	標記	身體	嘴	簽字筆	早晨	
04	finish	review	ear	neck	job	afternoon	
	完成	複習	耳朵	脖子	工作	下午	
05	match	point	eye	nose	milk	evening	
	連連看	指出	眼睛	鼻子	牛奶	傍晚	
06	choose	find	face	tooth	sun	night	
	選擇	找出	臉	牙齒	太陽	晚上	
07	draw	say	finger	knee	song	talk	
	畫	說	手指	膝蓋	歌曲	談話	
08	trace	cross	hand	hair	lost	bear	
	描	打叉	手	頭髮	遺失	熊	
09	number	plus	foot	cold	jam	hat	
	數字	חל	腳板	冷的	果醬	帽子	
10	check	word	leg	sick	fan	key	
	檢查	單字	腳	生病的	電扇	鑰匙	

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 4】 活用例句

01-1	please	Please come here!
01-2	circle	Circle the word.
01-3	arm	He has strong arms.
01-4	head	Touch your head.
01-5	eraser	Give me an eraser.
01-6	phone	Can I use your phone?
02-1	stop	Stop it, now!
02-2	unit	Let's read Unit One.
02-3	back	Back up!
02-4	lip	I want a lip stick.
02-5	ruler	Where is my ruler?
02-6	turtle	He has a turtle.
03-1	start	Let's start the class.
03-2	mark	Can you mark it red?
03-3	body	It can help your body.
03-4	mouth	My mouth is watering.
03-5	marker	Do you have a marker?
03-6	morning	It is a morning meeting.
04-1	finish	Finish your homework!
04-2	review	Look at Review One!

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 4】 活用例句

04-3	ear	The dog has two ears.
04-4	neck	My neck hurts.
04-5	job	Good job!
04-6	afternoon	See you this afternoon.
05-1	match	They are a good match.
05-2	point	Point to the word.
05-3	eye	You have beautiful eyes.
05-4	nose	The pig has a big nose.
05-5	milk	I love milk.
05-6	evening	See you in the evening.
06-1	choose	Choose what you like.
06-2	find	Find your name here.
06-3	face	Look at my face.
06-4	tooth	I have a toothache.
06-5	sun	The sun is up.
06-6	night	I saw him last night.
07-1	draw	Draw a line.
07-2	say	Say it out loud.
07-3	finger	Show me your finger.
07-4	knee	My knee hurts.

南投縣國民中小學英語單字學習護照 【Level 4】 活用例句

07-5	song	I love the song.
07-6	talk	Let's talk in English.
08-1	trace	Trace the dots!
08-2	cross	Please cross it out.
08-3	hand	Give me a hand.
08-4	hair	She has long hair.
08-5	lost	I lost my bag.
08-6	bear	We saw a bear there.
09-1	number	He is number one.
09-2	plus	Three plus five is eight.
09-3	foot	I came on foot.
09-4	cold	It is cold today.
09-5	jam	I love bread and jam.
09-6	hat	Please put on your hat.
10-1	check	Check up your answers.
10-2	word	Write down the word.
10-3	leg	He has long legs.
10-4	sick	I am sick today.
10-5	fan	Turn on the fan, please!
10-6	key	Where is my key?